PHILANTHROPY FOCUS:

OMSI 2023 Gala





Arnerich Massena was a proud gold sponsor of OMSI's 2023
Gala, Kaleidoscope. The elegant black-tie event is OMSI's largest fundraiser to support engaging science, technology, art, and math experiences for youth to help them realize their vision of becoming the next generation of engineers, educators, scientists, artists, and community leaders.

Kaleidoscope: OMSI's 2023 Gala

This May, the Oregon Museum of Science and Industry (OMSI) hosted their annual fundraising gala to "support the high-energy, high-impact science that connects, captivates, and inspires OMSI kids across the region." The black-tie affair, dubbed Kaleidoscope, included a live auction, cocktail reception, seated dinner, and very special entertainment performances. The featured performance came from Jimmie Herrod, a Portland State University alumnus who competed on America's Got Talent in the 2021 season (earning a Golden

Buzzer), and who has toured as a guest vocalist with Pink Martini. The Bylines provided music for the cocktail reception. The event raised more than a million dollars to support exciting and engaging science education.

Arnerich Massena is proud to be a gold sponsor of the event, and to be supporting the mission of OMSI to bring science to as many people as possible. This is a perfect fit with the firm's commitment to invest in the next generation. In 2022, Co-CEO Reegan Rae, CPWA®, joined the board of OMSI to apply her skills and efforts for an organization that supports her passion for education and equity.

Several Arnerich Massena employees attended the Kaleidoscope gala, including Co-CEO Reegan Rae, CPWA®; Chief Operating Officer Shelly Kapoor; Managing Principal Ryland Moore; and Senior Advisors Glen Goland, JD, CFP®, and Matt Sampson, CFP®. Here we share a few photos they brought back from the evening!



Save the Date

OMSI 2023 Gala: Kaleidoscope Saturday, May 6 5:30 PM at OMSI

Presented by
The Harold & Arlene Schnitzer CARE
Foundation / Jordan Schnitzer
Vernier Science Education
Jon V. Jaqua and Kimberly B. Cooper Fund
of The Oregon Community Foundation



continued on next page



PHILANTHROPY FOCUS: OMSI 2023 Gala











continued on next page

PHILANTHROPY FOCUS: OMSI 2023 Gala







